
MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 21 JUNE 2023

GOLD-BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MILLIGRAM (MG)

CURRENCY

USD                       
ZWD                       

                    1,930.45 

CURRENCY 1.00Oz                          0.50Oz                          0.25Oz                                0.10Oz                                             

USD 2,026.97                    1,013.49                    506.74                            202.70                                         

ZAR 37,299.74
                  

18,649.87
                  

9,324.93
                         

3,729.97
                                      

BWP 27,098.56
                  

13,549.28
                  

6,774.64
                         

2,709.86
                                      

AUD 2,986.99
                    

1,493.50
                    

746.75
                            

298.70
                                         

GBP 1,588.79
                    

794.39
                      

397.20
                            

158.88
                                         

EUR 1,857.90

                    

928.95

                      

464.48

                            

185.79

                                         

ZWD 15,443,977.87

           

7,721,988.94

             

3,860,994.47

                  

1,544,397.79

                               

0.0652 

496.53 
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